General Description
The MAX17094 evaluation kit (EV kit) is a fully assem-
bled and tested surface-mount PCB that provides the
voltages and features required for active-matrix, thin-
film transistor (TFT), liquid-crystal displays (LCDs). The
EV kit contains a high-performance step-up switching
regulator, a 250mA low-dropout (LDO) linear regulator,
a high-speed op amp, a digitally adjustable VCOM cali-

Windows, Windows XP, and Windows Vista are registered
trademarks of Microsoft Corp.
Ordering Information
PART TYPE
MAX17094EVKIT+ EV Kit
+Denotes lead(Pb)-free and RoHS compliant.
Component List
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C1 1
4.7µF ±10%, 6.3V X5R ceramic
capacitor (0603)
Murata GRM188R60J475K
TDK C1608X5R0J475K
C2, C3 2
1µF ±20%, 6.3V X5R ceramic
capacitors (0402)
Murata GRM155R60J105K
TDK C1005X5R0J105M
C5 1
10µF ±20%, 6.3V X5R ceramic
capacitor (0603)
Murata GRM188R60J106M
TDK C1608X5R0J106K
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C6–C9, C14,
C16–C19, C34
10
0.1µF ±10%, 50V X7R ceramic
capacitors (0603)
Murata GRM188R71H104K
TDK C1608X7R1H104K
C10 0
Not installed, ceramic capacitor
(0805)
C11, C12 2
4.7µF ±10%, 16V X5R ceramic
capacitors (0805)
Murata GRM21BR61C475K
Taiyo Yuden EMK212BJ475KG
E
va
lu
a
te
s:
M
A
X
1
7
0
9
4
MAX17094 Evaluation Kit
2 _______________________________________________________________________________________
Component List (continued)
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C13 1
1000pF ±10%, 50V X7R ceramic
capacitor (0402)
Murata GRM155R71H102K
TDK C1005X7R1H102K
C15 1
0.47μF ±10%, 25V X5R ceramic
capacitor (0603)
Murata GRM188R71E474K
TDK C1608X5R1E474K
C20–C27 8
100pF ±5%, 50V C0G ceramic
capacitors (0402)
Murata GRM1555C1H101J
TDK C1005C0G1H101J
C28, C29, C31,